



REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period 1st - 15th
 16th - end of month

Month and year May 2008

For City Council date June 10, 2008

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact Person/ Buyer
Transit	Mini-Bus	1	\$64,866.00	Minnesota Body & Equipment	\$0.00	\$ 850.00	R. Leners	MWA
Transit	Mini-Bus	1	\$62,335.00	Minnesota Body & Equipment	\$0.00	\$ 850.00	R. Leners	MWA
Transit	Modular Furniture	1	\$97,793.03	Pigott Inc.	\$0.00	\$7,000.00	S. Kyras	MWA
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		